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s t a r t e r s
VEGETABLE CRACKERS	VEGETABLE CRACKERS	 6

STEAMED DUCK BUNSSTEAMED DUCK BUNS 3pc	 15

HERVEY BAY HALF SHELL SCALLOPSHERVEY BAY HALF SHELL SCALLOPS 
chill i pork crunch, leek 4pc	 20

SWEET CORN & CORIANDER DUMPLINGSSWEET CORN & CORIANDER DUMPLINGS 	15
crispy chill i oil 6pc

VEGETABLE SPRING ROLLSVEGETABLE SPRING ROLLS 	 14
yuzu caramel 4pc

FRIED CHICKEN RIBS,FRIED CHICKEN RIBS, chill i buttermilk 5pc 	 15

18 SPICED LA CUT PORK RIBS, 18 SPICED LA CUT PORK RIBS, ginger honey	19

POACHED CHICKEN SALADPOACHED CHICKEN SALAD 	 17
watercress, cucumber & sesame

MUNG BEAN PANCAKEMUNG BEAN PANCAKE 	 14
kimchi caramel, soy pickled onions 

PORK & KIMCHI TOASTED BUN PORK & KIMCHI TOASTED BUN 
cheddar mayo, 2pc	 12

WAGYU DUMPLINGSWAGYU DUMPLINGS 6pc	 18
XO & lime

COCONUT AND CHOCOLATE SEMIFREDDO 10COCONUT AND CHOCOLATE SEMIFREDDO 10

DEEP FRIED ICE CREAM,DEEP FRIED ICE CREAM, 
raspberry chill i caramel	  9

PINEAPPLE & ALMOND BAKEWELL, PINEAPPLE & ALMOND BAKEWELL, spiced 	 15
ginger custard

d e s s e r t

s i d e  d i s h e s
COLD BROCCOLI & SESAMECOLD BROCCOLI & SESAME 	 9

STEAMED GREENSSTEAMED GREENS 	 12
house made oyster sauce

MARINATED CUCUMBER & GARLICMARINATED CUCUMBER & GARLIC 	 8

GREEN BEANS, GREEN BEANS, XO sauce	 12

SPICY BRAISED CRISPY EGGPLANTSPICY BRAISED CRISPY EGGPLANT	 15

CHIPS, CHIPS, spice salt, kewpie		 10

ZUCCHINI & SMOKED TOFU SALADZUCCHINI & SMOKED TOFU SALAD	 12

m a i n s
NANNA ANNA’S CHILLI CHICKENNANNA ANNA’S CHILLI CHICKEN 	 27

BLACK ANGUS EYE FILLETBLACK ANGUS EYE FILLET 	 26
stir fried w garlic chives

ROAST PORK BELLY	ROAST PORK BELLY	 28
sesame hoisin 	

STEAMED TOFUSTEAMED TOFU 	 24
fried mushrooms & black bean

STIR FRIED CHICKEN & CASHEWSTIR FRIED CHICKEN & CASHEW, w celery	26

BLACK ONYX BEEF GALBI BLACK ONYX BEEF GALBI 	 38
lettuce, shiso leaf, ssamjang, kimchi 

CORAL COAST BARRAMUNDI 	CORAL COAST BARRAMUNDI 	 31
coconut turmeric sauce	

CHU CHICKECHU CHICKEN KATSUN KATSU brown herb sauce 	 25

WARM PORK & NASHI SALADWARM PORK & NASHI SALAD  	 25
sichuan & garlic oil, macadamia

BRAISED BEEF CHEEKS BRAISED BEEF CHEEKS 	 31
rock sugar & soy dressing

STIR FRIED PORK MINCESTIR FRIED PORK MINCE 	 25
dak bal jang, rice cakes, ricotta

DAPANJI BIG PLATE CHICKEN                  DAPANJI BIG PLATE CHICKEN                   35 
cooked w potato & chill i, flat bread and green 
garlic sauce	

CUMIN FRIED DUCK	CUMIN FRIED DUCK	 35		
mala oil, sichuan pickle	

Visit www.chuthephat.com.au to order online, 
or phone 07 3255 2075.

Mastercard Credit: 1.30%
Mastercard Debit: 1.30%
Visa Credit: 1.30%

Visa Debit: 1.30%
Amex/JCB: 1.90%
Diners: 1.90%

b a n q u e t  1  .  4 0  d o l l a r s  p p
VEGETABLE CRACKERSVEGETABLE CRACKERS

STEAMED DUCK BUNSSTEAMED DUCK BUNS

VEGETABLE SPRING ROLLS VEGETABLE SPRING ROLLS yuzu caramel

SWEET CORN & CORIANDER DUMPLINGSSWEET CORN & CORIANDER DUMPLINGS

FRIED CHICKEN RIBS FRIED CHICKEN RIBS chill i buttermilk

NANNA ANNA’S CHILLI CHICKENNANNA ANNA’S CHILLI CHICKEN

STIR FRIED PORK MINCE STIR FRIED PORK MINCE dak bal jang, rice 
cakes, ricotta

COLD BROCCOLI & SESAME  COLD BROCCOLI & SESAME  

STEAMED GREENS STEAMED GREENS house made oyster sauce

STEAMED RICESTEAMED RICE

b a n q u e t  2  .  6 0  d o l l a r s  p p
POACHED CHICKEN SALAD POACHED CHICKEN SALAD watercress, 
cucumber & sesame

HERVEY BAY HALF SHELL SCALLOPSHERVEY BAY HALF SHELL SCALLOPS 
chill i pork crunch, leek

PORK & KIMCHI TOASTED BUNPORK & KIMCHI TOASTED BUN
cheddar mayo

WAGYU DUMPLINGSWAGYU DUMPLINGS XO & lime

BLACK ANGUS EYE FILLET BLACK ANGUS EYE FILLET stir fried w garlic 
chives 

ROAST PORK BELLY ROAST PORK BELLY sesame hoisin

CORAL COAST BARRAMUNDI CORAL COAST BARRAMUNDI coconut 

tumeric sauce

ZUCCHINI & SMOKED TOFU SALADZUCCHINI & SMOKED TOFU SALAD

STEAMED GREENS STEAMED GREENS house made oyster sauce

STEAMED RICESTEAMED RICE

COCONUT AND CHOCOLATE SEMIFREDDOCOCONUT AND CHOCOLATE SEMIFREDDO

WHEAT NOODLESWHEAT NOODLES 	
pickled veg, black vinegar, chui chow	 12

JORIM NOODLESJORIM NOODLES 	
w mussels and fish	 20

FRIED RICEFRIED RICE 	 18
roast pork, egg, lup cheong 

FRIED BROWN RICEFRIED BROWN RICE 	 15
peas, carrot, corn & egg

STEAMED RICESTEAMED RICE	 3

n o o d l e s  a n d  r i c e

b a n q u e t s


